1.

SO PN LN

Black Hills Energy
Cedar Rapids Museum of Art
Decorah Community School

Holiday Inn
Bob Huinker

Iowa HS Music Association

ADDITIONAL DECEMBER BILLS

gas

admission fees

sp. ed. tuition
lodging

tuned pianos

jazz band registration

Kennedy and Kennedy Law Firm  legal services
National Czech & Slovak Museum admission fees

. Swisher & Cohrt
0. United States Cellular

Compressed Air & Equipment

legal services
cell phone

TOTAL

CAPITAL PROJECT FUND

air compressor

2,866.33
37.00
10,008.71
398.72
690.00
140.00
1,224.00
18.00
2,883.59
39.80

$18,306.15

3,872.00



