ADDITIONAL DECEMBER BILLS

1.	Black Hills Energy	gas	2,866.33
2.	Cedar Rapids Museum of Art	admission fees	37.00
3.	Decorah Community School	sp. ed. tuition	10,008.71
4.	Holiday Inn	lodging	398.72
5.	Bob Huinker	tuned pianos	690.00
6.	Iowa HS Music Association	jazz band registration	140.00
7.	Kennedy and Kennedy Law Firm	legal services	1,224.00
8.	National Czech & Slovak Museum	admission fees	18.00
9.	Swisher & Cohrt	legal services	2,883.59
10.	. United States Cellular	cell phone	39.80

TOTAL \$18,306.15

CAPITAL PROJECT FUND

1. Compressed Air & Equipment air compressor 3,872.00